Applications
The increasing necessity
for facility-wide surge
protection
The ever-increasing use of
microprocessors and other
sensitive electronic equipment
has increased the necessity for

Dimensions 5.00 x 11.55 x 2.60 inches (127.0 x 293.4 x 66.0 mm)
Weight 3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)
SPV ordering guidelines
Nominal Voltages
(Use These Codes
to Complete the
Model Number)
Voltage Code
120/208
240V
230/400
499V a
277/480
480V
120/240 single/split-phase
(3W plus G)
240S
Three-phase wye
(4W plus G)
208Y 400Y 480Y
Three-phase delta
(3W plus G)
240D 400D 480D
a Contact factory for other configurations: Applicable for 220/380 and 240/415 system voltages.
Enclosure
K = NEMA 1
R = NEMA 3R
SPV   050   400D   2   K
Surge Rating
050 = 50 kA/phase
080 = 80 kA/phase
100 = 100 kA/phase
120 = 120 kA/phase
160 = 160 kA/phase
200 = 200 kA/phase
Voltage Code
See table below
Display
2 =	Standard
	 (LED/audible alarm)
SPV dimensions in inches (mm)—NEMA 1
1.25
(31.8) 5.00
(127.0)
2.60
(66.0)
2.60
(66.0)
10.75
(273.0)
11.55
(293.4)
10.00
(254.0)
0.40
(10.2)
R.0.10
(2.54)
4 Pls.